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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Overall Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2587 Ryan Raff                    Northern Arizona   21:52.0  4:52  
    2    2  2609 Ryota Natori                 Tokai              22:10.7  4:56  
    3    3  2604 Akihiro Gunji                Tokai              22:15.6  4:57  
    4       2621 Drew Bosley                  Unattached         22:21.1  4:59  
    5    4  2584 Abdihamid Nur             FR Northern Arizona   22:26.0  5:00  
    6    5  2581 Luis Grijalva                Northern Arizona   22:26.0  5:00  
    7    6  2582 Brodey Hasty                 Northern Arizona   22:29.0  5:00  
    8    7  2611 Yuta Suzuki                  Tokai              22:32.6  5:01  
    9    8  2605 Keita Homma                  Tokai              22:40.6  5:03  
   10    9  2586 Theo Quax                    Northern Arizona   22:48.8  5:05  
   11   10  2607 Sakito Matsuzaki             Tokai              22:53.0  5:06  
   12       2623 Hosava Kretzmann          SR Unattached         23:02.0  5:08  
   13   11  2580 Cade Burks                   Northern Arizona   23:02.6  5:08  
   14   12  2631 Yuma Kanazawa                Tokai              23:07.3  5:09  
   15       2567 Rhys Park                    NFTO               23:08.0  5:09  
   16   13  2608 Shuto Mikami                 Tokai              23:12.6  5:10  
   17   14  2589 Mitchell Small               Northern Arizona   23:21.3  5:12  
   18       2613 Takuma Takemura              Tokai              23:23.7  5:12  
   19       2588 Jack Shea                    Northern Arizona   23:30.1  5:14  
   20       2627 Dustin Mullaney           SO Unattached         23:44.3  5:17  
   21       2606 Tomoki Ichimura              Tokai              24:02.6  5:21  
   22       2585 Beau Prince                  Northern Arizona   24:29.6  5:27  
   23       2625 Matthew Marsh             SO Unattached         24:50.3  5:32  
   24       2622 Caleb Easton                 Unattached         24:55.3  5:33  
   25       2630 Tyler Beuchamp               Unattached         25:01.2  5:34  
   26       2632 Spencer Shellberg            Unattached         25:23.1  5:39  
   27       2626 Henry Moore               JR Unattached         26:47.6  5:58  
   28       2624 Luke MacGowan             FR Unattached         26:50.2  5:58  
   29   15  2559 Kody Dehart               SO Arizona Chrstn     26:51.6  5:59  
   30       2596 Juan Miranda              SO Pima               26:57.9  6:00  
   31   16  2564 Mario Tavares             FR Arizona Chrstn     27:03.7  6:01  
   32       2602 Wyatt Watson              FR Run NAU            27:13.1  6:03  
   33       2594 Alex Corrales             FR Pima               27:23.8  6:06  
   34       2595 Aaron Espinoza            SO Pima               27:24.2  6:06  
   35   17  2563 Andrew Schrater           FR Arizona Chrstn     27:57.0  6:13  
   36   18  2561 Donavan Joseph            FR Arizona Chrstn     28:36.1  6:22  
   37   19  2558 Jordan Clayton            FR Arizona Chrstn     28:36.6  6:22  
   38   20  2566 Tim Williams              SO Arizona Chrstn     28:43.5  6:23  
   39       2633 Mario Schober                Unattached         29:20.0  6:32  
   40       2598 Zach Zobak                FR Pima               29:32.0  6:34  
   41   21  2565 Jared Valadez             JR Arizona Chrstn     29:37.5  6:35  
   42       2628 Derek Rubis                  Unattached         36:04.7  8:02  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Overall Team Results 
 
  1.    25  Northern Arizona            (  22:24.4  1:52:01.8   0:56.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2587 Ryan Raff                   21:52.0 
  2      4   2584 Abdihamid Nur          FR   22:26.0 
  3      5   2581 Luis Grijalva               22:26.0 
  4      6   2582 Brodey Hasty                22:29.0 
  5      9   2586 Theo Quax                   22:48.8 
  6   ( 11)  2580 Cade Burks                  23:02.6 
  7   ( 14)  2589 Mitchell Small              23:21.3 
 
  2.    30  Tokai University            (  22:30.5  1:52:32.5   0:42.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2609 Ryota Natori                22:10.7 
  2      3   2604 Akihiro Gunji               22:15.6 
  3      7   2611 Yuta Suzuki                 22:32.6 
  4      8   2605 Keita Homma                 22:40.6 
  5     10   2607 Sakito Matsuzaki            22:53.0 
  6   ( 12)  2631 Yuma Kanazawa               23:07.3 
  7   ( 13)  2608 Shuto Mikami                23:12.6 
 
  3.    85  Arizona Christian           (  27:49.0  2:19:05.0   1:45.0) 
========================================== 
  1     15   2559 Kody Dehart            SO   26:51.6 
  2     16   2564 Mario Tavares          FR   27:03.7 
  3     17   2563 Andrew Schrater        FR   27:57.0 
  4     18   2561 Donavan Joseph         FR   28:36.1 
  5     19   2558 Jordan Clayton         FR   28:36.6 
  6   ( 20)  2566 Tim Williams           SO   28:43.5 
  7   ( 21)  2565 Jared Valadez          JR   29:37.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
NFTO                        
          2567 Rhys Park  
 
Pima CC                     
          2596 Juan Miranda SO,  2594 Alex Corrales FR,  2595 Aaron Espinoza SO,  2598 
Zach Zobak FR 
 
RUN NAU                     
          2602 Wyatt Watson FR 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2587 Ryan Raff                    Northern Arizona   21:52.0  4:52  
    2    2  2584 Abdihamid Nur             FR Northern Arizona   22:26.0  5:00  
    3    3  2581 Luis Grijalva                Northern Arizona   22:26.0  5:00  
    4    4  2582 Brodey Hasty                 Northern Arizona   22:29.0  5:00  
    5    5  2586 Theo Quax                    Northern Arizona   22:48.8  5:05  
    6    6  2580 Cade Burks                   Northern Arizona   23:02.6  5:08  
    7    7  2589 Mitchell Small               Northern Arizona   23:21.3  5:12  
    8       2588 Jack Shea                    Northern Arizona   23:30.1  5:14  
    9       2585 Beau Prince                  Northern Arizona   24:29.6  5:27  
 
 
                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
 
  1.    15  Northern Arizona            (  22:24.4  1:52:01.8   0:56.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2587 Ryan Raff                   21:52.0 
  2      2   2584 Abdihamid Nur          FR   22:26.0 
  3      3   2581 Luis Grijalva               22:26.0 
  4      4   2582 Brodey Hasty                22:29.0 
  5      5   2586 Theo Quax                   22:48.8 
  6   (  6)  2580 Cade Burks                  23:02.6 
  7   (  7)  2589 Mitchell Small              23:21.3 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Men 4.5 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2609 Ryota Natori                 Tokai              22:10.7  4:56  
    2    2  2604 Akihiro Gunji                Tokai              22:15.6  4:57  
    3       2621 Drew Bosley                  Unattached         22:21.1  4:59  
    4    3  2611 Yuta Suzuki                  Tokai              22:32.6  5:01  
    5    4  2605 Keita Homma                  Tokai              22:40.6  5:03  
    6    5  2607 Sakito Matsuzaki             Tokai              22:53.0  5:06  
    7       2623 Hosava Kretzmann          SR Unattached         23:02.0  5:08  
    8    6  2631 Yuma Kanazawa                Tokai              23:07.3  5:09  
    9       2567 Rhys Park                    NFTO               23:08.0  5:09  
   10    7  2608 Shuto Mikami                 Tokai              23:12.6  5:10  
   11       2613 Takuma Takemura              Tokai              23:23.7  5:12  
   12       2627 Dustin Mullaney           SO Unattached         23:44.3  5:17  
   13       2606 Tomoki Ichimura              Tokai              24:02.6  5:21  
   14       2625 Matthew Marsh             SO Unattached         24:50.3  5:32  
   15       2622 Caleb Easton                 Unattached         24:55.3  5:33  
   16       2630 Tyler Beuchamp               Unattached         25:01.2  5:34  
   17       2632 Spencer Shellberg            Unattached         25:23.1  5:39  
   18       2626 Henry Moore               JR Unattached         26:47.6  5:58  
   19       2624 Luke MacGowan             FR Unattached         26:50.2  5:58  
   20    8  2559 Kody Dehart               SO Arizona Chrstn     26:51.6  5:59  
   21       2596 Juan Miranda              SO Pima               26:57.9  6:00  
   22    9  2564 Mario Tavares             FR Arizona Chrstn     27:03.7  6:01  
   23       2602 Wyatt Watson              FR Run NAU            27:13.1  6:03  
   24       2594 Alex Corrales             FR Pima               27:23.8  6:06  
   25       2595 Aaron Espinoza            SO Pima               27:24.2  6:06  
   26   10  2563 Andrew Schrater           FR Arizona Chrstn     27:57.0  6:13  
   27   11  2561 Donavan Joseph            FR Arizona Chrstn     28:36.1  6:22  
   28   12  2558 Jordan Clayton            FR Arizona Chrstn     28:36.6  6:22  
   29   13  2566 Tim Williams              SO Arizona Chrstn     28:43.5  6:23  
   30       2633 Mario Schober                Unattached         29:20.0  6:32  
   31       2598 Zach Zobak                FR Pima               29:32.0  6:34  
   32   14  2565 Jared Valadez             JR Arizona Chrstn     29:37.5  6:35  
   33       2628 Derek Rubis                  Unattached         36:04.7  8:02  
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
 
  1.    15  Tokai University            (  22:30.5  1:52:32.5   0:42.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2609 Ryota Natori                22:10.7 
  2      2   2604 Akihiro Gunji               22:15.6 
  3      3   2611 Yuta Suzuki                 22:32.6 
  4      4   2605 Keita Homma                 22:40.6 
  5      5   2607 Sakito Matsuzaki            22:53.0 
  6   (  6)  2631 Yuma Kanazawa               23:07.3 
  7   (  7)  2608 Shuto Mikami                23:12.6 
 
  2.    50  Arizona Christian           (  27:49.0  2:19:05.0   1:45.0) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2559 Kody Dehart            SO   26:51.6 
  2      9   2564 Mario Tavares          FR   27:03.7 
  3     10   2563 Andrew Schrater        FR   27:57.0 
  4     11   2561 Donavan Joseph         FR   28:36.1 
  5     12   2558 Jordan Clayton         FR   28:36.6 
  6   ( 13)  2566 Tim Williams           SO   28:43.5 
  7   ( 14)  2565 Jared Valadez          JR   29:37.5 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
NFTO                        
          2567 Rhys Park  
 
Pima CC                     
          2596 Juan Miranda SO,  2594 Alex Corrales FR,  2595 Aaron Espinoza SO,  2598 
Zach Zobak FR 
 
RUN NAU                     
          2602 Wyatt Watson FR 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Women 2.6 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Overall Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2569 Pipi Eitel                JR Northern Arizona   15:36.6  6:01  
    2    2  2568 Hannah Behunin            JR Northern Arizona   15:36.7  6:01  
    3    3  2574 Miranda Myers                Northern Arizona   15:56.7  6:08  
    4       2617 Annika Reiss                 Unattached         15:59.6  6:10  
    5    4  2572 Mikayla Malaspina            Northern Arizona   16:08.1  6:13  
    6    5  2578 Emma Sjolund                 Northern Arizona   16:18.9  6:17  
    7       2573 Jenna McCaffrey              Unattached         16:28.9  6:21  
    8    6  2570 Cassi Land                   Northern Arizona   16:34.4  6:23  
    9       2614 Tiana Bradfield              Unattached         16:42.9  6:26  
   10       2579 Meghan Van Pelt              Unattached         16:55.2  6:31  
   11    7  2577 Abby Riordan                 Northern Arizona   17:07.2  6:36  
   12       2575 Kenzie Penca                 Northern Arizona   17:25.4  6:43  
   13       2618 Sophia Roach                 Unattached         18:05.9  6:58  
   14       2600 Breanna Teschner          FR Run NAU            18:23.1  7:05  
   15       2591 Janae Quihuis             SO Pima               19:18.9  7:26  
   16       2616 Zoe Hopkins               SO Unattached         19:26.8  7:29  
   17       2592 Iriana Sanchez            SO Pima               19:34.1  7:32  
   18       2552 Felicia Harris            JR Arizona Chrstn     19:38.3  7:34  
   19       2551 Emily Greenberg           FR Arizona Chrstn     19:38.5  7:34  
   20       2555 Olivia McDermitt          SR Arizona Chrstn     19:53.8  7:40  
   21       2599 Violet Eklund             FR Run NAU            20:12.4  7:47  
   22       2590 Rainbow Hoss              SO Pima               21:05.9  8:07  
   23       2601 Madeline Thompson         FR Run NAU            22:44.6  8:45  
 
                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Overall Team Results 
 
  1.    15  Northern Arizona            (  15:55.4  1:19:37.0   0:42.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2569 Pipi Eitel             JR   15:36.6 
  2      2   2568 Hannah Behunin         JR   15:36.7 
  3      3   2574 Miranda Myers               15:56.7 
  4      4   2572 Mikayla Malaspina           16:08.1 
  5      5   2578 Emma Sjolund                16:18.9 
  6   (  6)  2570 Cassi Land                  16:34.4 
  7   (  7)  2577 Abby Riordan                17:07.2 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
RUN NAU                     
          2600 Breanna Teschner FR,  2599 Violet Eklund FR,  2601 Madeline Thompson FR 
Pima CC                     
          2591 Janae Quihuis SO,  2592 Iriana Sanchez SO,  2590 Rainbow Hoss SO 
Arizona Christian           
          2552 Felicia Harris JR,  2551 Emily Greenberg FR,  2555 Olivia McDermitt SR 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Women 2.6 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2569 Pipi Eitel                JR Northern Arizona   15:36.6  6:01  
    2    2  2568 Hannah Behunin            JR Northern Arizona   15:36.7  6:01  
    3    3  2574 Miranda Myers                Northern Arizona   15:56.7  6:08  
    4    4  2572 Mikayla Malaspina            Northern Arizona   16:08.1  6:13  
    5    5  2578 Emma Sjolund                 Northern Arizona   16:18.9  6:17  
    6    6  2570 Cassi Land                   Northern Arizona   16:34.4  6:23  
    7    7  2577 Abby Riordan                 Northern Arizona   17:07.2  6:36  
    8       2575 Kenzie Penca                 Northern Arizona   17:25.4  6:43  
 
 
                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
NCAA Division I Results 
 
  1.    15  Northern Arizona            (  15:55.4  1:19:37.0   0:42.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2569 Pipi Eitel             JR   15:36.6 
  2      2   2568 Hannah Behunin         JR   15:36.7 
  3      3   2574 Miranda Myers               15:56.7 
  4      4   2572 Mikayla Malaspina           16:08.1 
  5      5   2578 Emma Sjolund                16:18.9 
  6   (  6)  2570 Cassi Land                  16:34.4 
  7   (  7)  2577 Abby Riordan                17:07.2 
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                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Women 2.6 Mile Run 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       2617 Annika Reiss                 Unattached         15:59.6  6:10  
    2       2573 Jenna McCaffrey              Unattached         16:28.9  6:21  
    3       2614 Tiana Bradfield              Unattached         16:42.9  6:26  
    4       2579 Meghan Van Pelt              Unattached         16:55.2  6:31  
    5       2618 Sophia Roach                 Unattached         18:05.9  6:58  
    6       2600 Breanna Teschner          FR Run NAU            18:23.1  7:05  
    7       2591 Janae Quihuis             SO Pima               19:18.9  7:26  
    8       2616 Zoe Hopkins               SO Unattached         19:26.8  7:29  
    9       2592 Iriana Sanchez            SO Pima               19:34.1  7:32  
   10       2552 Felicia Harris            JR Arizona Chrstn     19:38.3  7:34  
   11       2551 Emily Greenberg           FR Arizona Chrstn     19:38.5  7:34  
   12       2555 Olivia McDermitt          SR Arizona Chrstn     19:53.8  7:40  
   13       2599 Violet Eklund             FR Run NAU            20:12.4  7:47  
   14       2590 Rainbow Hoss              SO Pima               21:05.9  8:07  
   15       2601 Madeline Thompson         FR Run NAU            22:44.6  8:45  
 
 
                            George Kyte Classic 
                        Northern Arizona University 
                 Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/07/2019 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
Open Results 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
RUN NAU                     
          2600 Breanna Teschner FR,  2599 Violet Eklund FR,  2601 Madeline Thompson FR 
 
Pima CC                     
          2591 Janae Quihuis SO,  2592 Iriana Sanchez SO,  2590 Rainbow Hoss SO 
 
Arizona Christian           
          2552 Felicia Harris JR,  2551 Emily Greenberg FR,  2555 Olivia McDermitt SR 


